Incorporating
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2014 - 6010e) © 2021 FAS MEDIC SA
01/21
en 6.6.015.001
FAS CHIPREG
Mass Flow Controller
 > Very compact size

Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2014 - 6010e) © 2021 FAS MEDIC SAen 6.6.015.002 01/21
Codification and option selector
200 = 0 ... 200
500 = 0 ... 500
001 = 0 ... 1
002 = 0 ... 2
005 = 0 ... 5
010 = 0 ... 10
1 = ls / min
2 = mls / min
G = RS232 + IN 0 ... 5V
        + OUT 0 ... 5V
J = RS485 + IN 0 ... 5V
       + OUT 0 ... 5V
1 = Manifold mount
2 = Inline G1/8
1 = Nitrogen (N2)
2 = Oxygen (O2)
3 = Carbon Dioxide (CO2)
4 = Argon (Ar)
8 = Air
Flow range:
(air)
Units:
Electric
interface:
Mounting:
Media*:
1 1  0  0  0       40 M C 1  1
Cleanliness:  1= Standard
 2 = Analytical clean
* Flow range will differ from air (standard), flow media correspondance available on request
Maximum Flow Rate
Flow rate may be limited by inlet pressure. Please ensure your inlet pressure is high enough to achieve your
desired maximum flow rate as per below curves
Typical data for air at 20°C
M
ax
 fl
ow
 (l
s/
m
in
)
Inlet pressure (bar)
CHIPREG 200ml/min CHIPREG 500ml/min CHIPREG 1l/min
0              1               2              3              4               5              6              7               8
1